
Glenaeon– Holiday Care Program 
121 Edinburgh Road, Castlecrag, NSW 2068 

Mon 6th July to Tue 21st July 2020 

    Website: www.glenaeonoosh.com.au   Email:   glenaeonoosh@gmail.com     Cost: $100 /day.     Hours:  8am to 5.30pm   Glenaeon VAC Flyer Jul20 

 

 

 Mon 6th July Tue 7th July Wed 8th July Thurs 9th July Fri 10th 
July 

 
F
R
E
E 
 

Candle Making 
Learn how to make dipped, 
poured and rolled natural 

candles. 
 

 
 

FREE!! 

Mexican Fiesta! 
Dress-up in your colourful 
Mexican clothes and enjoy 
traditional craft & games 

 
Prepare a Mexican feast & 

enjoy ancient Mexican 
Story Telling 

FREE!! 

Multi-Fun Day /  
Children’s choice of activities 

including Art & Craft, clay 
modelling, Games & Sports 

 
FREE!! 

Adventure Camp (1) 
Bush cubbies, caves, beach. 
Hiking, kayaking, painting, 

craft, First Aid and skill 
building. 

 
Drop & Collect local site 

(check Website) 
 FREE!! 

 
 

CLOSED 
 

 Mon 13th July Tue 14th July Wed 15th July Thurs 16th July Fri 17th 
July 

 
 

Winter Baking 
Make Bread from different 
cultures, & delicious home-

made Jam 

    
 

Adventure Camp (2) 
Bush cubbies, caves, beach. 
Hiking, kayaking, painting, 

craft, First Aid and skill 
building. 

 
Drop & Collect local site 

(Check Website) 

Woodwork & Archery 
  

  
 

  Winter Celebration 
Winter games & craft, hot 

chocolate around the 
campfire, songs & story 
telling. (Bring musical 

instrument) 

  

.  
 

CLOSED 
 

 Mon 20th July Tue 21st July Wed 22nd July Thurs 23rd July Fri 24th 
July 

 Multi-Fun Day 
Children’s choice of a variety 
of activities including Art & 
Craft, Woodwork & Skills, 

Games & Sports 

Multi-Fun Day 
Children’s choice of a variety 
of activities including Art & 
Craft, Woodwork & Skills, 

Games & Sports 

 
School Returns 

   
 

 
School Returns 

 

 
School 

Returns. 

http://www.glenaeonoosh.com.au/
mailto:glenaeonoosh@gmail.com

